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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Heren Wedstrijdzwemmen

Jongens, Gebjr 2015 - 2016

1.  Ben Barwegen 15 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:54.99 4
50 vs 38.18 1. 50 ru 41.10 1. 50 vl 44.61 1. 50 ss 51.10 1.

Jongens, Gebjr 2013 - 2014

1.  Timo Johannes 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:54.15 4
50 vs 35.83 1. 50 ru 41.71 1. 50 ss 46.64 1. 50 vl 49.97 1.

Jongens, Gebjr 2011 - 2012

1.  Luca Karsten Schüler 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:14.70 4
50 vs 28.17 1. 50 vl 33.54 1. 50 ru 35.08 1. 50 ss 37.91 1.

2.  Joep Barwegen 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.88 4
50 vs 29.23 2. 50 vl 33.69 2. 50 ru 37.43 2. 50 ss 41.53 2.

3.  Gijs Leeneman 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:30.57 4
50 vs 31.68 3. 50 vl 37.15 3. 50 ru 37.53 3. 50 ss 44.21 3.

4.  Roan Krikke 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:55.39 4
50 vs 36.89 4. 50 ru 39.50 4. 50 vl 47.14 4. 50 ss 51.86 4.

Jongens, Gebjr 2009 - 2010

1.  Finn Eghuizen 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:02.85 4
50 vs 25.72 1. 50 ru 29.84 1. 50 vl 30.22 1. 50 ss 37.07 3.

2.  Tije Hempenius 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:07.09 4
50 vs 27.53 2. 50 ru 31.27 2. 50 vl 32.23 3. 50 ss 36.06 2.

3.  Mattias Stolk 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:07.65 4
50 vs 27.90 3. 50 vl 32.49 4. 50 ru 32.64 4. 50 ss 34.62 1.

4.  Jorick Johannes 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:11.13 4
50 vs 27.90 3. 50 ru 32.56 3. 50 vl 32.60 5. 50 ss 38.07 5.

5.  Robin Mintjes 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:11.48 4
50 vs 29.31 7. 50 vl 31.19 2. 50 ru 33.58 5. 50 ss 37.40 4.

6.  Victor de Haan 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:19.54 4
50 vs 28.91 5. 50 ru 33.84 6. 50 vl 35.41 7. 50 ss 41.38 6.

7.  Jelte Ruitenberg 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.97 4
50 vs 29.09 6. 50 vl 34.76 6. 50 ru 35.89 7. 50 ss 42.23 7.
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Jongens, Gebjr 2007 - 2008

1.  Gijs Koehoorn 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:51.73 4
50 vs 24.90 1. 50 vl 27.27 1. 50 ru 28.65 1. 50 ss 30.91 1.

2.  Diede Veld 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:57.83 4
50 vs 25.36 2. 50 vl 27.87 2. 50 ru 30.27 2. 50 ss 34.33 2.

Heren, Gebjr 2005 - 2006

1.  Lars van Zessen 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:10.50 4
50 vs 28.10 1. 50 vl 30.87 1. 50 ru 33.31 1. 50 ss 38.22 1.

Heren, Senioren Open

1.  Wouter Zijlstra 04 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:46.99 4
50 vs 24.12 1. 50 vl 25.63 1. 50 ru 26.72 1. 50 ss 30.52 1.

2.  Gijs Koehoorn 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:51.73 4
50 vs 24.90 1. 50 vl 27.27 1. 50 ru 28.65 1. 50 ss 30.91 1.

3.  Jorian Darwinkel 03 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:52.35 4
50 vs 24.78 2. 50 vl 26.99 3. 50 ru 28.94 5. 50 ss 31.64 3.

4.  Richard Kuipers 97 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:54.53 4
50 vs 25.40 5. 50 vl 27.89 6. 50 ru 28.69 3. 50 ss 32.55 4.

5.  Remco Dijkstra 01 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:54.84 4
50 vs 25.71 6. 50 vl 26.94 2. 50 ru 28.84 4. 50 ss 33.35 5.

6.  Diede Veld 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:57.83 4
50 vs 25.36 2. 50 vl 27.87 2. 50 ru 30.27 2. 50 ss 34.33 2.

7.  David Kuipers 00 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:02.79 4
50 vs 27.24 9. 50 vl 28.35 7. 50 ru 31.33 9. 50 ss 35.87 8.

8.  Finn Eghuizen 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:02.85 4
50 vs 25.72 1. 50 ru 29.84 1. 50 vl 30.22 1. 50 ss 37.07 3.

9.  Tije Hempenius 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:07.09 4
50 vs 27.53 2. 50 ru 31.27 2. 50 vl 32.23 3. 50 ss 36.06 2.

10.  Mattias Stolk 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:07.65 4
50 vs 27.90 3. 50 vl 32.49 4. 50 ru 32.64 4. 50 ss 34.62 1.

11.  Rob van Wier 99 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:09.01 4
50 vs 27.15 8. 50 vl 31.70 11. 50 ru 32.08 10. 50 ss 38.08 14.

12.  Lars van Zessen 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:10.50 4
50 vs 28.10 1. 50 vl 30.87 1. 50 ru 33.31 1. 50 ss 38.22 1.

13.  Jorick Johannes 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:11.13 4
50 vs 27.90 3. 50 ru 32.56 3. 50 vl 32.60 5. 50 ss 38.07 5.

14.  Robin Mintjes 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:11.48 4
50 vs 29.31 7. 50 vl 31.19 2. 50 ru 33.58 5. 50 ss 37.40 4.
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15.  Luca Karsten Schüler 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:14.70 4
50 vs 28.17 1. 50 vl 33.54 1. 50 ru 35.08 1. 50 ss 37.91 1.

16.  Victor de Haan 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:19.54 4
50 vs 28.91 5. 50 ru 33.84 6. 50 vl 35.41 7. 50 ss 41.38 6.

17.  Joep Barwegen 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.88 4
50 vs 29.23 2. 50 vl 33.69 2. 50 ru 37.43 2. 50 ss 41.53 2.

18.  Jelte Ruitenberg 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.97 4
50 vs 29.09 6. 50 vl 34.76 6. 50 ru 35.89 7. 50 ss 42.23 7.

19.  Gijs Leeneman 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:30.57 4
50 vs 31.68 3. 50 vl 37.15 3. 50 ru 37.53 3. 50 ss 44.21 3.

20.  Timo Johannes 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:54.15 4
50 vs 35.83 1. 50 ru 41.71 1. 50 ss 46.64 1. 50 vl 49.97 1.

21.  Roan Krikke 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:55.39 4
50 vs 36.89 4. 50 ru 39.50 4. 50 vl 47.14 4. 50 ss 51.86 4.


